xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
BATTEN
Batten
Features:
Ideal for retro-fit of existing T8 or T5 fixtures
Available in 4 lengths
Integral emergency option also available
Integrated high quality driver and LED module
Steel body with BESA fixings and rear or end cable-entry
High quality opal diffuser to reduce glare
30,000 hours lifetime  (L70/B50)
Construction:
Up to 133 lumens per watt efficacy
xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
BATTEN
Batten
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Description Nominal Size Lumens(lm) Total Power(W) Efficacy(lm/W) Weight(Kg)
XCSBT210NW 600mm Batten - 4000K 600 1150 10 115 0.68
XCSBT417NW 1200mm Batten - 4000K 1200 2150 17 126 1.25
XCSBT435NW 1200mm Batten - 4000K 1200 4000 35 114 1.25
XCSBT518NW 1500mm Batten - 4000K 1500 2400 18 133 1.50
XCSBT528NW 1500mm Batten - 4000K 1500 3500 28 125 1.50
XCSBT555NW 1500mm Batten - 4000K 1500 6550 55 119 1.50
XCSBT631NW 1800mm Batten - 4000K 1800 4050 31 131 1.80
XCSBT660NW 1800mm Batten - 4000K 1800 7650 60 128 1.80
XCSBT417WW 1200mm Batten - 3000K 1200 2050 17 121 1.25
XCSBT528WW 1500mm Batten - 3000K 1500 3350 28 120 1.50
XCSBT528DL 1500mm Batten - 6000K 1500 3500 28 125 1.50
XCSBT555DL 1500mm Batten - 6000K 1500 6550 55 119 1.50
XCSBT631DL 1800mm Batten - 6000K 1800 4050 31 131 1.80
XCSBT660DL  1800mm Batten - 6000K 1800 7700 60 128 1.80
Dimensions All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code A B C
XCSBT210NW 600 55 58
XCSBT417NW 1200 55 58
XCSBT435NW 1200 55 58
XCSBT518NW 1500 55 58
XCSBT528NW 1500 55 58
XCSBT555NW 1500 55 58
XCSBT631NW 1800 55 58
XCSBT660NW 1800 55 58
XCSBT417WW 1200 55 58
XCSBT528WW 1500 55 58
XCSBT528DL 1500 55 58
XCSBT555DL 1500 55 58
XCSBT631DL 1800 55 58
XCSBT660DL 1800 55 58
xcite Sales Centre.
Tel: 01527 517777
Fax: 01527 517666
e-mail: sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
xcite Technical.
Tel: 01952 292441
Fax: 01952 292155